Code No.
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Carbide
Dimension
Code No.
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Carbide
Dimension
Y1-20-722-76 20 76 12*6 Y2-33-722-76 33 76 12*8
Y1-23-722-76 23 76 12*6 Y2-34-722-76 34 76 12*8
Y1-24-722-76 24 76 12*6 Y2-35-722-76 35 76 14*8
Y1-25-722-76 25 76 12*8 Y2-36-722-76 36 76 14*8
Y1-26-722-76 26 76 12*8 Y2-38-722-76 38 76 14*9
Y1-27-722-76 27 76 12*8 Y2-40-722-76 40 76 14*9
Y1-28-722-76 28 76 12*8 Y2-41-722-76 41 76 14*10
Y1-30-722-76 30 76 12*8 Y2-42-722-76 42 76 14*10
Y1-32-722-76 32 76 12*8 Y2-45-722-76 45 76 15*10
Y1-33-722-76 33 76 12*8 Y3-20-722-76 20 76 12*6
Y1-34-722-76 34 76 12*8 Y3-23-722-76 23 76 12*6
Y1-35-722-76 35 76 14*8 Y3-24-722-76 24 76 12*6
Y1-36-722-76 36 76 14*8 Y3-25-722-76 25 76 12*8
Y1-38-722-76 38 76 14*9 Y3-26-722-76 26 76 12*8
Y1-40-722-76 40 76 14*9 Y3-27-722-76 27 76 12*8
Y1-41-722-76 41 76 14*10 Y3-28-722-76 28 76 12*8
Y1-42-722-76 42 76 14*10 Y3-30-722-76 30 76 12*8
Y1-45-722-76 45 76 15*10 Y3-32-722-76 32 76 12*8
Y2-20-722-76 20 76 12*6 Y3-33-722-76 33 76 12*8
Y2-23-722-76 23 76 12*6 Y3-34-722-76 34 76 12*8
Y2-24-722-76 24 76 12*6 Y3-35-722-76 35 76 14*8
Y2-25-722-76 25 76 12*8 Y3-36-722-76 36 76 14*8
Y2-26-722-76 26 76 12*8 Y3-38-722-76 38 76 14*9
Y2-27-722-76 27 76 12*8 Y3-40-722-76 40 76 14*9
Y2-28-722-76 28 76 12*8 Y3-41-722-76 41 76 14*10
Y2-30-722-76 30 76 12*8 Y3-42-722-76 42 76 14*10
Y2-32-722-76 32 76 12*8 Y3-45-722-76 45 76 15*10
Remarks: Other specifications are available according to customers' requirements
XIAMEN PRODRILL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
Tapered Chisel Bits for Small Hole Drilling